BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL
Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022

For Classes Nursery -VIiI

P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees 8350
Allied Activity Fee 1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees 800
TOTAL 10635
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 125

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL
Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022

For Classes IX -X

P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees 8350
Allied Activity Fee 1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100
TOTAL 10935

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 125
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BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022

For Classes XI -XII

Computer Science

Tuition Fees

Allied Activity Fee

Supplementary Facilities Fees

TOTAL

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)

P.M.(Rs.)

8350

1485

1100

10935

125

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022

For Classes Xl -XII

Bio/Eco/Biotech Science

Tuition Fees

Allied Activity Fee

Supplementary Facilities Fees

Computer Fee (Optional)
TOTAL

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)

P.M.(Rs.)

8350

735

1100

10185

750

10935

125
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Appendix 'B'
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL
Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022
For Classes X| -XII COM/HUM (1.P)

P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees 8350
Allied Activity Fee 735
Supplementary Facilities Fees 800
9885
Informatics Practice/Computer fees (Optioi 750
TOTAL 10635

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 125



BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022

For Classes XI -XIl COM/HUM (Psy/Geo/ FMM)

Tuition Fees

Allied Activity Fee
Supplementary Facilities Fees
Psy./Geo. Lab Fees (Optional)

FMM Fees (Optional)
TOTAL

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)

P.M.(Rs.)

8350
735

800
9885
300
750
10935

125
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