BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022 For Classes Nursery -VIII

	P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees	800
TOTAL	10635
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125

Appendix 'B'

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022 For Classes IX -X

	P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees	1100
TOTAL	10935
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125

Appendix 'B'

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022 For Classes XI -XII Computer Science

	<u>P.M.(Rs.)</u>
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees	1100
TOTAL	10935
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125

Appendix 'B'

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022
For Classes XI -XII Bio/Eco/Biotech Science

	<u>P.M.(Rs.)</u>
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	735
Supplementary Facilities Fees	1100
Computer Fee (Optional) TOTAL	10185 750 10935
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125

Appendix 'B'

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022 For Classes XI -XII COM/HUM (I.P)

	P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	735
Supplementary Facilities Fees	800
Informatics Practice/Computer fees (Optio	9885 ı 750
TOTAL	10635
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125

BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Chargeable w.e.f. 1st April' 2022 For Classes XI -XII COM/HUM (Psy/Geo/ FMM)

	P.M.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees	8350
Allied Activity Fee	735
Supplementary Facilities Fees	<u>800</u> 9885
Psy./Geo. Lab Fees (Optional)	300
FMM Fees (Optional)	750
TOTAL	<u>10935</u>
Student Diary & ID Card (P.A)	125